

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 3898, AS REPORTED
OFFERED BY MR. MIN OF CALIFORNIA

Page 9, line 11, strike “(g)” and insert “(f)”.

Page 12, strike lines 12 through 14.

Page 13, strike lines 8 through 11.

Page 13, line 12, strike “(f)” and insert “(e)”.

Page 13, line 19, strike “(g)” and insert “(f)”.

